Uilhkds WA DU RBAU
412 Union Naticnal Bk Bldg., Tichita,Kansas

- QKA AES U

CONTINENTAL OIL CO,
John Hancock L.I.Coe Noo 26

Total Depth. 3498!
Comm, 10-31-42
Shot ¢r Traated.
Contrector.
Issuade 4-10-43
CASING :
85/8"

soil~sand

gravel

shele

shale sdy

lime

shs le,lime buttons

shale blue&lime shelils

shala & chert
shale

shale & shalls
sand

8s & shale
shale,ss,butts
sandstons

ss & sand
shalse
shale
shals
shals
shale
shala
shal2
gyp
shale
shal2 & sand

shale & gyp

shale & gyp dbuttons
ss rough

shale - gyp buttons
shale & ss
shale,few buttons
shals

shuls & butts

ss & shels

shals & butts

sdy shale

shale-gyp buttens
brkn gyp

EYP

gyp & shale

gyp & shals brks

& ss buttons
& few buttons
& buttons

& ss

& buttons

few buttons

92' Cem.

Compe 11-25-42

I

il )

/&~

Figures Indicats Bottom of Formations,

0-24
25
66
78
88
96

157
249
310
474
494
555
702
861
891
996
%21

1012

1043

1104

1194

1215

1252

1256

12580

1295

1342

1347

1377

1408

1438

1463

1583

1615

1682

1741

1784

1793

1796
1802
1894

shals,gyp,chert buttons1925

shale,gyp,chert
lime hd

shale lime buttcens
lime & shals

firm shale & lina
lims hd

lime & shals

brkn lime & shuls
lime & shxle

shuls & lime butts
lims

shals

shals & few buttons
shals buttons
shale & lims
shals & lime
shals & lime
lime & chert
lime & chert buttons
shele & lime brkn

bands

19875
1986
1990
2019
2079
2106
<108
2110
2150
2195
2200
<206
2231
2255
2261
2291
2529

very rough2530

2552
2564

shale

shale & lime
lime brkn
shale & lime
1lims

shale & lima

2569
2594
2600
2625
644
2667

shals,few lims buttons2684

shala

shele & lima
limoeshuls brks
Shals

lime

lime & sihwmls
sha s

shale,hole almost
blind

shals

limz & shale

lims brkr

lime & shale
shale, lime,chert
lime & shale
lims,chert,shale
lime & shale

lime

shalc & lime
sand hd & chert
lima
lims
lima
lime
lime
lime
lims
lime
lime
lims, last 1! brkn
lims

brkn lims,sh.ls sft
lime,chart buttons
lime

line W

line, shals
lims,shals,chert
buttons

1ims hd

lime & shalse(chert)
lime & shals

sft

hd
& shales

& shale
& chert buttoens

2710
2785
2829
2836
2850
2858
2866

2868
2878
2894
2896
2906
2908
2920
2922
2962
2983
2984
2992
2996
3008
3010
3018
2022
5030
034
3038
3070
3072
3080
2086
3090
3094
3100

3101 °

3103
3105

106
3108

lims&shale(chsrt-roughB109

lime hd & chert

lime

lime & chart(hd)
chert very rough
line

lime chert buttons
chert very rough
first 4"chert-8"lime
lims

shals & lims

shrlas & lims buttons
lims & shale brks

3110
3lle
3113
3114
3121
3131
3132
3133
3142
3153
3159
3181

/) -1 §e)

SEC.18 Tell Rsl8 W
NEc SE
330'S 330 EX Cors
County. Ellis PrmmasR B REE
~asd .ot.- v-!
..;n:---gr- &/
u*-.l,bto-(:i
Ll-M»QL-
Elevation,
Production, Dry
lime & shale 3201}
brkn lime & shale 3220
shale & lime 3223
lime 3325
shale & lime 3254
lime 32886
shale 3292
lime 3302
lime & shale 3304
lims 3306
sft lime & chert 3310
lime & shsale 3320
lime hd 3321
lime 3374
lgt 0il stain 3331-34
oil stain 3374-77
lime brkn 3381
lime 3392
limg very hd 3396
lime & chert buttons 3397
lime sft 3401
oil stain 3398-3400
lime 3432
lime&shals, hd buttons3450
lime & shale 3456
lime,shals,chert 3458
lime & shala 2483
lime,shale,chert
buttons 3464
lime,shals, brkn 3465
lime,shals,chart 3466
lime & shale 3472
lime,shale,chert 3477
lime & chert 3478
lime,chert,very rough 3480
lime & chert 3481
lime 3482
lime hd & rough 3483
line 3486
lime,first 4"brkn 3487
lime, rough chert &
shals 3488
lime 3489
lime & shals 3490
lime & chert buttons 3491
Jime & shalse 3492
lime & chert 3493
lime 3498

Totel Dept h,

sh dead oil 3483-938



