

18-11-18W

CONTINENTAL OIL CO.  
John Hancock L.I.Co. No. 2.

SEC.18 T.11 R.18 W  
NEc SE  
330'S 330'W E $\frac{1}{2}$  Cor.

Total Depth. 3498'  
Comm. 10-31-42 Comp. 11-25-42  
Shot or Treated.  
Contractor.  
Issued. 4-10-43

County. Ellis



CASING:  
85/8" 92' Cem.

Elevation.

Production. Dry

Figures Indicate Bottom of Formations.

soil-sand	0-24	shale	2569	lime & shale	3201
gravel	25	shale & lime	2594	brkn lime & shale	3220
shale	66	lime brkn	2600	shale & lime	3223
shale sdy	78	shale & lime	2625	lime	3225
lime	88	lime	2644	shale & lime	3254
shale, lime buttons	96	shale & lime	2667	lime	3286
shale blue&lime shells	157	shale, few lime buttons	2684	shale	3292
shale & chert	249	shale	2710	lime	3302
shale	310	shale & lime	2785	lime & shale	3304
shale & shells	474	lime-shale brks	2829	lime	3306
sand	494	shale	2836	sft lime & chert	3310
ss & shale	555	lime	2850	lime & shale	3320
shale, ss, butts	702	lime & shale	2858	lime hd	3321
sandstone	861	shale	2866	lime	3374
ss & sand	891	shale, hole almost		lgt oil stain 3331-34	
shale	996	blind	2868	oil stain 3374-77	
shale & ss buttons	921	shale	2876	lime brkn	3381
shale & few buttons	1012	lime & shale	2894	lime	3392
shale & buttons	1043	lime brkn	2896	lime very hd	3395
shale & ss	1104	lime & shale	2906	lime & chert buttons	3397
shale & buttons	1194	shale, lime, chert	2908	lime sft	3401
shale few buttons	1215	lime & shale	2920	oil stain 3398-3400	
gyp	1252	lime, chert, shale	2922	lime	3432
shale	1255	lime & shale	2962	lime&shale, hd buttons	3450
shale & sand	1260	lime	2983	lime & shale	3456
shale & gyp	1295	shale & lime	2984	lime, shale, chert	3458
shale & gyp buttons	1342	sand hd & chert	2992	lime & shale	3463
ss rough	1347	lime	2996	lime, shale, chert	
shale - gyp buttons	1377	lime sft	3008	buttons	3464
shale & ss	1408	lime	3010	lime, shale, brkn	3465
shale, few buttons	1438	lime hd	3018	lime, shale, chert	3466
shale	1463	lime & shale	3022	lime & shale	3472
shale & butts	1583	lime	3030	lime, shale, chert	3477
ss & shale	1615	lime & shale	3034	lime & chert	3478
shale & butts	1682	lime & chert buttons	3038	lime, chert, very rough	3480
sdv shale	1741	lime	3070	lime & chert	3481
shale-gyp buttons	1784	lime, last 1' brkn	3072	lime	3482
brkn gyp	1793	lime	3080	lime hd & rough	3483
gyp	1796	brkn lime, shale sft	3086	lime	3486
gyp & shale	1802	lime, chert buttons	3090	lime, first 4" brkn	3487
gyp & shale brks	1894	lime	3094	lime, rough chert &	
shale, gyp, chert buttons	1925	lime hd	3100	shale	3488
shale, gyp, chert	1975	lime, shale	3101	lime	3489
lime hd	1986	lime, shale, chert		lime & shale	3490
shale lime buttons	1990	buttons	3103	lime & chert buttons	3491
lime & shale	2019	lime hd	3105	lime & shale	3492
firm shale & lime	2079	lime & shale (chert)	3106	lime & chert	3493
lime hd	2106	lime & shale	3108	lime	3498
lime & shale	2108	lime&shale (chert-rough)	3109	Total Dept h.	
brkn lime & shale	2110	lime hd & chert	3110	sh dead oil 3483-98	
lime & shale	2150	lime	3112		
shale & lime butts	2195	lime & chert (hd)	3113		
lime	2200	chert very rough	3114		
shale	2206	lime	3121		
shale & few buttons	2231	lime chert buttons	3131		
shale buttons	2255	chert very rough	3132		
shale & lime	2261	first 4" chert-8" lime	3133		
shale & lime bands	2291	lime	3142		
shale & lime	2529	shale & lime	3153		
lime & chert very rough	2530	shale & lime buttons	3159		
lime & chert buttons	2552	lime & shale brks	3181		
shale & lime brkn	2564				